
Build Your Exam-Writing Confidence   Get Your Best Mark in January

January 2024

Outstanding Teachers

Experienced, effective, and caring 
teachers make a difference!

DIPLOMA EXAMS

All the Study Materials You Need

Expertly developed and laser-focused 
on exactly what you need to know.

More Learning Options
Study with us evenings, 
weekends or on-demand online!  

Jan 6 
Sat

Jan 7 
Sun

Jan 12 
Fri 

Jan 13 
Sat 

Jan 14 
Sun

Jan 16  
Tue

Jan 17 
Wed

Jan 18 
Thurs

Jan 19 
Fri 

Jan 20 
Sat 

Jan 21 
Sun 

Jan 23 
Tue

Jan26 
Fri 

Jan 27 
Sat

Jan 28 
Sun

Social 30-1 or -2
MacEwan

10:00a
4:30p

10:30a
5:00p

Part B
Optional

Q&A
8:30a

10:30a
Social 30-2
MacEwan

10:00a
4:30p

9:00a
2:30p

ELA 30-1 or -2
MacEwan

9:30a
3:30p

9:30a
4:00p

Part B 
Optional

Q&A
8:30a

10:30a
ELA 30-2
MacEwan

2:00p
7:30p

9:30a
4:00p

Math 30-1 
MacEwan Opt 1

4:00 A
8:15p

5:15 B
9:30p

10:00a
4:30p

10:00a
4:30p

Math 30-1 
MacEw Option 2

5:15p
9:30p

5:15p
9:15p

9:00a
1:15p

9:00a
1:15p

Math 30-2 
MacEwan

9:30a
4:45p

9:30a
4:45p

Math 30-1
Delta South

10:00a
4:30p

10:00a
4:30p

5:30p
9:30p

Chemistry 30
MacEwan Opt 1

5:30p
9:30p

5:30p
9:30p

5:00p
8:30p

5:00p
9:30p

Chemistry 30 
MacEw Option 2

5:45p
9:30p

1:30p
7:30p

1:30p
7:30p

Biology 30
MacEwan

5:30p
9:30p

10:45p
4:45p

10:45p
4:45p

Biology 30
Delta South

4:45p
9:30p

4:15p
9:30p

4:15p
9:30p

Chemistry 30
Delta South

9:00a
4:00p

9:00a
4:00p

Physics 30
MacEwan

4:00p
9:00p

9:30a
4:00p

9:30a
1:45p

Science 30
MacEwan

10:00a
4:30p

2:00p
8:30p

Math Q&A
4:30-6:30p

Math 30-1
Written Resp. 
Workshop
6:30 -9:30p

Two Edmonton Locations: SOUTH – Delta Hotel South Conference Centre  4404 Gateway Blvd 

MAIN – MacEwan University Robbins Centre  10910 104th ave nw

Register Online or Call:  780-328-0955 or 1-888-665-8803      rockthediploma.com

www.rockthediploma.com

Take your next mathematics, physics, or coding course 
with us and receive your high school credits - at no cost! Learn at a new provincially accredited online high school, distinct 

from Rock the Diploma but sharing the same philosophy that 
students learn best when the teachers are highly skilled and caring, 
and the learning materials exceptional.  No cost for most students. 

Flexible schedule built 
for every student 
Start (and finish) anytime

RTD courses are delivered by outstanding teachers,  including 
those with backgrounds in curriculum and exam design, diploma 
exam marking and textbook writing.  

RTD prep courses are also offered online – and you can 
start anytime. Visit our website for more information.   

 the A or B classes are identical, 
start either Jan 7th or 12th

Chemistry, Biology, and 
Physics courses include 
additional drop-in Q&As –
visit our website for details

FLEX

• 13 to 17 hours of instruction over two to 
four classes, plus additional drop-in 
Q&As for individualized teacher help. 

• Detailed Study Guides, Exam-Style 
Practice Exams, and online resources.  

• Flexible Access to all classes  Attend any 
class for your course at any schedule 
option, including at SAIT, or access 
instruction online.   Perfect solution if you 
can’t make it to every class. 

Diploma Prep Course Fees

$99

For your first 
course

$119

Each additional 
course 

*Early Bird Pricing:

*Register before December 1st, 2023.    
After Dec 1st courses are $129 each  

Math 30-1 ADDED EDGE Workshops:  OnlineYou’ll 
Receive:  Written Response      

 Trigonometry   
 Perms and Combs
Built from our Math 30-1 EDGE Courses – ADDED EDGE Workshops use 
separate materials from our diploma prep courses to really get in-depth!

In-Person Written Response Workshop: $45 (print materials provided)  
January 17th at MacEwan, 6:30 – 9:30pm   Practice your skills and learn the 
ins and outs of approaching any written response question!  

$35 each  ($89 for all three)   
Courses accessed on-demand – start anytime
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