

STUDY SMARTER FOR DIPLOMA EXAMS

Build Your Exam-Writing Confidence • Get Your Best Mark in January

Outstanding Teachers

Experienced, effective, and caring teachers make a difference!

All the Study Materials You Need

Expertly developed and laser-focused on exactly what you need to know.

More Learning Options

Study with us evenings, weekends or on-demand online!

Two Edmonton Locations:

MAIN - MacEwan University Robbins Centre 10910 104th ave nw SOUTH - Delta Hotel South Conference Centre 4404 Gateway Blvd

www.rockthediploma.com

	Jan 6 Sat	Jan 7 Sun	Jan 12 Fri	Jan 13 Sat	Jan 14 Sun	Jan 16 Tue	Jan 17 Wed	Jan 18 Thurs	Jan 19 Fri	Jan 20 Sat	Jan 21 Sun	Jan 23 Tue	Jan26 Fri	Jan 27 Sat	Jan 28 Sun
Social 30-1 or -2 MacEwan	10:00a 4:30p	10:30a 5:00p									Part B Optional				
Social 30-2 MacEwan	10:00a 4:30p	9:00a 2:30p									Q&A 8:30a 10:30a				
ELA 30-1 or -2 MacEwan	9:30a 3:30p	9:30a 4:00p								Part B Optional Q&A					
ELA 30-2 MacEwan	2:00p 7:30p	9:30a 4:00p								8:30a 10:30a					
Math 30-1 FLEX MacEwan Opt 1		4:00 A 8:15p	5:15 B 9:30p	10:00a 4:30p	10:00a 4:30p		Math 30-1 Written Resp.								
Math 30-1 MacEw Option 2			r B classes r Jan 7 th or		al,		Workshop 6:30 - 9:30p	5:15p 9:30p	5:15p 9:15p	9:00a 1:15p	9:00a 1:15p				
Math 30-2 MacEwan				9:30a 4:45p	9:30a 4:45p		Math Q&A 4:30-6:30p								
Math 30-1 Delta South				10:00a 4:30p	10:00a 4:30p			5:30p 9:30p							
Chemistry 30 MacEwan Opt 1						5:30p 9:30p		5:30p 9:30p			5:00p 8:30p	5:00p 9:30p			
Chemistry 30 MacEw Option 2									5:45p 9:30p	1:30p 7:30p	1:30p 7:30p				
Biology 30 MacEwan									5:30p 9:30p	10:45p 4:45p	10:45p 4:45p		Physics of	ry, Biology courses inc	clude
Biology 30 Delta South		RTD courses are delivered by outstanding teachers, including								4:15p 9:30p	4:15p 9:30p		additional drop-in Q&As — visit our website for details		
Chemistry 30 Delta South		those with backgrounds in curriculum and exam design, diploma exam marking and textbook writing.								9:00a 4:00p	9:00a 4:00p				
Physics 30 MacEwan	RTD prep courses are also offered online – and you can												4:00p 9:00p	9:30a 4:00p	9:30a 1:45p
Science 30 MacEwan	ONL	start anytime. Visit our website for more information.												10:00a 4:30p	2:00p 8:30p

Diploma Prep Course Fees

*Early Bird Pricing:

\$119 For your first course

\$99 Each additional

*Register before December 1st, 2023. After Dec 1st courses are **\$129 each**

Receive:

REST

VALUE

- You'll 13 to 17 hours of instruction over two to four classes, plus additional drop-in Q&As for individualized teacher help.
 - Detailed Study Guides, Exam-Style Practice Exams, and online resources.
 - Flexible Access to all classes Attend any class for your course at any schedule option, including at SAIT, or access instruction online. Perfect solution if you can't make it to every class.

Math 30-1 ADDED EDGE Workshops: Online



- Written Response
- \$35 each (\$89 for all three) 2 Trigonometry
- Perms and Combs

Courses accessed on-demand – start anytime

Built from our Math 30-1 EDGE Courses – ADDED EDGE Workshops use separate materials from our diploma prep courses to really get in-depth!

In-Person Written Response Workshop: \$45 (print materials provided) January 17th at MacEwan, 6:30 – 9:30pm Practice your skills and learn the ins and outs of approaching any written response question!

Take your next mathematics, physics, or coding course with us and receive your high school credits - at no cost!



Flexible schedule built for every student Start (and finish) anytime Learn at a new provincially accredited online high school, distinct from Rock the Diploma but sharing the same philosophy that students learn best when the teachers are highly skilled and caring, and the learning materials **exceptional**. *No cost for most students*.